
Our oxy fuel/standard plasma, HyDefinition and laser cutting machines 
enable Farwest to offer a broad range of processed plate products. 
Inventory includes 18 GA to 12˝ thick, with equipment capable of cutting  
a single piece 83´ long.

Parts once cut in sections can now be done as a single part. This provides 
for far greater accuracy and less assembly time.

Flat Plate & Sheet Processing



F L A M E  ( O X Y )  C U T T I N G  /  P L A S M A  C U T T I N G

	 Cutting Range 	 12˝ Maximum Thickness
	 Maximum Part Size	 12´ - 0˝ x 83´ - 0˝
	 Cutting Process	 Oxy Fuel and Plasma
	 Cutting Tolerance	 + 1/16 on Oxy Fuel, + 1/8 on Plasma
	 Grade Range 	� All Carbon, Alloy, Stainless, Aluminum Plate  

and other non-ferrous metals
	 Cutting Gases	 Oxygen, Air, and Nitrogen
	 Cutting Torches	 75 Heads

Straight Line Oxy Fuel and Contour Plasma Beveling
Zinc Powder Marking for Location Holes, Bend Lines and Fitting Marks

H Y D E F I N I T I O N

	 Cutting Range	� 3˝ Maximum Thickness
	 Cutting Tolerance	 HyDefinition Plasma ± .030˝/square meter
	 Maximum Part Size	 120˝ x 600˝
	 Grade Range	� All Carbon, Alloy, Stainless, Aluminum Grade  

and other Non-Ferrous Metals
	 Cutting Gases	 Air, Oxygen and Nitrogen
	 Cutting Process	� Hypertherm’s HyDefinition™ Plasma Process
	 Cutting Torches	 26 Hypertherm HPR 260 & 400

L A S E R

	 Cutting Range	 1˝ A36, 3/4˝ Stainless, 1/2˝ Aluminum
	 Maximum Part Size	 13’ x 89’
	 Material Grades	 All Carbon, Stainless and Aluminum
	 Cutting Tolerance	 + .010

Visit www.farweststeel.com for product, service & location information

VANCOUVER, WASHINGTON
360.619.4760
Toll Free 866.246.5052
Steel.Vancouver.Sales@farweststeel.com

MOSES LAKE, WASHINGTON
509.765.1422
Toll Free 866.246.5052
Steel.Vancouver.Sales@farweststeel.com

MEDFORD, OREGON
541.779.6620
Toll Free 800.547.9652
Steel.Medford.Sales@farweststeel.com

STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA
209.235.4659
Toll Free 866.706.5404
Steel.Stockton.Sales@farweststeel.com

RENTON, WASHINGTON
425.251.6300
Toll Free 800.548.6623
Steel.Renton.Sales@farweststeel.com

WELD AIR ALASKA, WASILLA
907.373.2000
Toll Free 800.404.2001

EUGENE, OREGON
541.686.2000
Toll Free 800.452.5091
Steel.Eugene.Sales@farweststeel.com

BOISE, IDAHO
208.336.2410
Toll Free 800.632.5951
Steel.Boise.Sales@farweststeel.com

BEAM YARD - VANCOUVER, WASHINGTON
360.619.4760
Toll Free 866.246.5052
Beam.Sales@farweststeel.com

SPOKANE VALLEY, WASHINGTON
509.866.7999
Toll Free 800.562.7803
Steel.Spokane.Sales@farweststeel.com


